
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

France 1-A

Start 4-16-18
8 soil 8 Finish 4-18-18
86 shale 94
21 lime 115

186 shale 301
43 lime 344
23 shale 367
31 lime 398
63 shale 461 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1110’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  140sxs  

123 lime 584
51 shale 635
50 lime 685
8 shale 693
18 lime 711
3 shale 714
23 lime 737

164 shale 901
8 lime 909
13 shale 922
18 lime 940
53 shale 993
11 lime 1004
56 shale 1060
6 lime 1066
11 shale 1077
12 oil sand 1089
26 shale 1115 T.D.
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